12/15/25,2:51 PM

é

1st
Bow 1

2nd
Bow 4

3rd
Bow 6

4th
Bow 5

5th
Bow 3

6th
Bow 2

7th
Bow 7

8th
Bow 8

Australia
Elizabeth Newell

Scotland

Heather Gordon

Jersey

Natacha Searson

Canada
Lucy MaclLeod

England

Bass Andre

Uganda
Kathleen Noble

Wales
Lara Brittain

South Africa

Frances Hill

Women's Solo, TT

Women's Solo, TT

+ Expand All

2025 Commonwealth Rowing Association Beach Sprint Championships

https://m regattamaster.com/#vwResults/1599.000033

C

Collapse All

2:44.671
2:45.270
2:46.445
2:50.279
2:50.696
2:59.912

3:00.198

® 329417

Iy

1/1



