



Women's Solo, TT



+ Expand All

- Collapse All

>	1st	Australia	2:44.671
	Bow 1	Elizabeth Newell	
>	2nd	Scotland	2:45.270
	Bow 4	Heather Gordon	
>	3rd	Jersey	2:46.445
	Bow 6	Natacha Searson	
>	4th	Canada	2:50.279
	Bow 5	Lucy MacLeod	
>	5th	England	2:50.696
	Bow 3	Bass Andre	
>	6th	Uganda	2:59.912
	Bow 2	Kathleen Noble	
>	7th	Wales	3:00.198
	Bow 7	Lara Brittain	
>	8th	South Africa	P 3:29.417
	Bow 8	Frances Hill	

